
FINAL 12/09/2021 9:30

Pto Dorsal
Nombre
Club

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Orden Fn Marca

1 51 (e) Abderrahmane Aferdi 
Atletismo Noves

24/05/1995
TO568

43 30:20 1

2 36 David Bascuñana Corrales
Clínica Menorca CAUG

17/01/1995
SO3311

29 30:29 2

3 54 Pedro Javier Vega Ballesteros
San Ildefonso Mediolanum

22/04/1982
TO3264

46 30:40 3 1º CLM

4 41 Francisco Javier Martinez Fernandez
Clínica Menorca CAUG

27/05/1977
M6537

34 30:53 4

5 67 Lehsen Sidahmed Ahmed (f)
INDEPENDIENTE

28/03/1989
TO501

59 31:26 2º CLM

6 87 Fernando Gonzalez-mohino Mayoralas
VALDEPEÑAS A.C. SISTEMAS VALCOM

14/11/1990
CR3577

74 32:00 5 3º CLM

7 68 Javier Ballesteros Gonzalez (f)
INDEPENDIENTE

11/04/1980
TO301

60 32:15

8 15 Aitor Ramirez Martinez
Atmo. Tarancón

14/03/1995
GU19

15 32:41 6

9 4 Jacobo Calvo Jiménez
26millas MATICAL

20/02/1990
TO5203

4 32:51 7

10 84 Jorge Alvarado González
UDAT Talavera

16/09/2002
TO56

71 32:55 8

11 13 Jorge Rodriguez  Sardinero
Atmo. Tarancón

30/01/1986
TO5083

13 33:00 9

12 31 Juan Francisco Fernandez Rubio
CA Saturno Daimiel

03/11/1976
TO3643

24 33:04 10

13 64 Pablo Sosa Burgos
Union Atletica CUA

19/01/1982
CR2

56 33:32 11

14 86 Carlos Alfonso Chocano Riaza
VALDEPEÑAS A.C. SISTEMAS VALCOM

02/06/1997
CR5628

73 34:06 12

15 40 David Martinez Fernandez
Clínica Menorca CAUG

23/08/1981
M2664

33 34:08 13

16 30 Israel Prado Martin De La Sierra
CA Saturno Daimiel

18/05/1983
CR4573

23 34:16 14

17 79 Jesús Jiménez Sánchez Migallón
RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

27/12/1990
CR143

67 34:22 15

18 57 Gerardo Fonseca Nieto
Atletismo Seseña

22/10/1977
TO3107

49 34:22 16

19 53 David Alvarez Machicado
San Ildefonso Mediolanum

23/12/1981
TO4924

45 34:25 17

20 56 Ruben Martin Gomez
At.San Pablo-Toledo

07/08/1975
TO57

48 34:26 18

21 38 Mario Peinado Garrido
Clínica Menorca CAUG

06/08/1994
GU1122

31 34:27 19

22 5 Manuel Rial Morcillo
26millas MATICAL

28/12/1979
TO5276

5 34:27 20

23 32 Arturo Díaz Del Campo Morales
CA Saturno Daimiel

09/12/1986
CR5058

25 34:29 21

24 85 Santiago Miguel Patiño Carreras
Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

06/06/1978
TO6061

72 34:42 22

25 81 Miguel Araque García
RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

17/12/1984
TO299

69 35:03 23
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FINAL 12/09/2021 9:30

Pto Dorsal
Nombre
Club

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Orden Fn Marca

26 34 Jesus Herrero Pareja
Clínica Menorca CAUG

04/11/1990
GU31

27 35:04 24

27 21 Isaac Lopez Lopez
Atletismo Albacete

01/06/1975
AB1517

20 35:15 25

28 42 Álvaro Ramírez Cruz
Clínica Menorca CAUG

20/06/2002
TO5821

35 35:18 26

29 6 David Carrillo Alcarria
Atletas Rodenses

09/06/1983
AB2074

6 35:19 27

30 29 Francisco Javier Andrade Chacon
CA Saturno Daimiel

11/01/1975
CR2081

22 35:21 28

31 7 Jesus Montejano Patiño
Atletas Rodenses

16/05/1977
AB1547

7 35:31 29

32 1 Antonio Vicente Criado Guerrero
26millas MATICAL

21/02/1976
TO5273

1 35:38 30

33 39 (t) Eduardo Rodriguez Rodriguez
Clínica Menorca CAUG

31/03/1980
GU206

32 35:44 31

34 2 Juan Antonio Araujo Fernandez
26millas MATICAL

31/05/1971
TO2277

2 36:10 32

35 52 (t) Carlos Mansilla Turrillo
Atletismo Noves

06/04/2001
TO62

44 36:20 33

36 3 Fernando Diaz Blanco
26millas MATICAL

07/12/1981
M6460

3 36:21 34

37 59 Sergio Jimenez Serrano
Atletismo Seseña

05/09/1982
TO10

51 36:38 35

38 76 Carlos Sánchez Navarro
RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

12/11/1991
TO17

64 37:00 36

39 83 Antonio Aranda Juntas
UDAT Talavera

08/08/1970
TO519

70 37:01 37

40 9 David Lozano Ortiz
Atletas Rodenses

14/03/1995
AB1402

9 37:14 38

41 74 Rafael Noguera Castellanos
PHI Grupo Polideportivo

26/09/1978
TCLM103

63 37:21 39

42 45 Ramiro Jimenez Gonzalez
VALMOJADO ATLETISMO

24/02/1977
TO536

38 37:35 40

43 33 (t) Antonio Saez Mejia
C D PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

06/06/1977
TO317

26 37:48 41

44 60 Joaquin Lozano Bellon
Virgen del Espino Membrilla

06/03/1971
CR4464

52 37:51 42

45 43 Justo Sanchez Aparicio
VALMOJADO ATLETISMO

12/01/1981
TO509

36 37:54 43

46 69 Santos Ruiz Canton (f)
INDEPENDIENTE

18/06/1961
CR600

61 38:03

47 61 Jose Carlos Infante Campos
Virgen del Espino Membrilla

26/04/1975
CR133

53 38:21 44

48 80 José Cristian Sánchez García
RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

08/05/1978
TO418

68 38:32 45

49 62 Manuel Jimenez Ruiz De Elvira
Virgen del Espino Membrilla

28/08/1967
CR4271

54 38:38 46

50 8 Francisco Ramos Gomez
Atletas Rodenses

13/01/1979
CU1902

8 38:54 47
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FINAL 12/09/2021 9:30

Pto Dorsal
Nombre
Club

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Orden Fn Marca

51 58 Josue Sanchez Piña
Atletismo Seseña

24/05/1976
TO493

50 38:59 48

52 22 Hector Julian Plaza Buedo
Atletismo Albacete

04/01/1978
AB1967

21 39:01 49

53 48 Jose Luis Hernandez De La Fuente
Atletismo Noves

09/11/1972
TO4752

40 39:19 50

54 77 Francisco Javier Pérez Sánchez
RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

29/03/1980
CU2095

65 39:26 51

55 49 José Miguel Álvarez Ballesteros
Atletismo Noves

15/01/2002
TO5689

41 39:30 52

56 10 Luis Exposito Campos
Deportivo Malagon

02/06/1971
CR4950

10 39:50 53

57 73 José Vicente Noguera Estañ
PHI Grupo Polideportivo

02/01/1956
TCLM105

62 40:03 54

58 18 Raul Nicolas Vidal
Atletismo Criptana

04/08/1999
CR5108

18 40:10 55

59 50 Sergio Mera Hernandez
Atletismo Noves

22/10/1982
TO5162

42 40:22 56

60 47 Cesar Minguez Sanchez
Atletismo Noves

03/11/1975
TO4748

39 40:22 57

61 63 Andres Morales Bautista
Virgen del Espino Membrilla

16/11/1962
CR165

55 41:02 58

62 16 Daniel Max Samson Samson
Atletismo Criptana

26/07/2000
CR45

16 42:14 59

63 44 Oscar Gómez Merchan
VALMOJADO ATLETISMO

20/11/1980
TCLM93

37 45:07 60

64 20 Manuel Garcia Lopez
Atletismo Albacete

22/08/1955
AB558

19 45:43 61

66 Abel Ormeño Ormeño
Union Atletica CUA

23/01/1994
CR14

58 AB

99 55 Ruben Gonzalez Moreno
San Ildefonso Mediolanum

25/11/1986
TO435

47 AB

99 12 Hugo Tejeda Lopez
Atmo. Tarancón

26/01/1983
TO467

12 AB

100 14 Javier Rosado Sanz
Atmo. Tarancón

30/01/1993
GU1308

14 NP

100 35 Youssef Aakaou Aakaou
Clínica Menorca CAUG

01/01/1985
GU868

28 NP

100 37 Diego Lopez Garcia
Clínica Menorca CAUG

14/02/1992
TO4976

30 NP

100 17 Moises Cruz Olivares
Atletismo Criptana

09/09/2000
CR5222

17 NP

100 78 Ivan Salto Mota
RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

20/05/1989
CU1917

66 NP

100 11 Enrique Guerrero Córcoles 
Atmo. Tarancón

12/11/2001
AB6692

11 NP

100 65 Santiago Lozano Gomez-recuero
Union Atletica CUA

05/11/1997
TO4703

57 NP
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CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS

Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca

1
2
4

15
21
26
28
33

UNIGU - Clínica Menorca CAUG
David Bascuñana Corrales
Francisco Javier Martinez Fernandez
David Martinez Fernandez
Mario Peinado Garrido
Jesus Herrero Pareja
Álvaro Ramírez Cruz
(t) Eduardo Rodriguez Rodriguez

95
77
81
94
90
02
80

30:29
30:53
34:08
34:27
35:04
35:18
35:44

1:35:30

2
12
16
23
30

SAICR - CA Saturno Daimiel
Juan Francisco Fernandez Rubio
Israel Prado Martin De La Sierra
Arturo Díaz Del Campo Morales
Francisco Javier Andrade Chacon

76
83
86
75

33:04
34:16
34:29
35:21

1:41:49

3
9

22
32
34
36

MILTO - 26millas MATICAL
Jacobo Calvo Jiménez
Manuel Rial Morcillo
Antonio Vicente Criado Guerrero
Juan Antonio Araujo Fernandez
Fernando Diaz Blanco

90
79
76
71
81

32:51
34:27
35:38
36:10
36:21

1:42:56

4
1

35
53
55
59
60

NOVTO - Atletismo Noves
(e) Abderrahmane Aferdi 
(t) Carlos Mansilla Turrillo
Jose Luis Hernandez De La Fuente
José Miguel Álvarez Ballesteros
Sergio Mera Hernandez
Cesar Minguez Sanchez

95
01
72
02
82
75

30:20
36:20
39:19
39:30
40:22
40:22

1:45:59

5
17
25
38
48
54

RFJCU - RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon
Jesús Jiménez Sánchez Migallón
Miguel Araque García
Carlos Sánchez Navarro
José Cristian Sánchez García
Francisco Javier Pérez Sánchez

90
84
91
78
80

34:22
35:03
37:00
38:32
39:26

1:46:25

6
29
31
40
50

RODAB - Atletas Rodenses
David Carrillo Alcarria
Jesus Montejano Patiño
David Lozano Ortiz
Francisco Ramos Gomez

83
77
95
79

35:19
35:31
37:14
38:54

1:48:04

7
18
37
51

ASETO - Atletismo Seseña
Gerardo Fonseca Nieto
Sergio Jimenez Serrano
Josue Sanchez Piña

77
82
76

34:22
36:38
38:59

1:49:59

8
44
47
49
61

VESCR - Virgen del Espino Membrilla
Joaquin Lozano Bellon
Jose Carlos Infante Campos
Manuel Jimenez Ruiz De Elvira
Andres Morales Bautista

71
75
67
62

37:51
38:21
38:38
41:02

1:54:50
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Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca

9
27
52
64

ALBAB - Atletismo Albacete
Isaac Lopez Lopez
Hector Julian Plaza Buedo
Manuel Garcia Lopez

75
78
55

35:15
39:01
45:43

1:59:59

10
42
45
63

VALTO - VALMOJADO ATLETISMO
Ramiro Jimenez Gonzalez
Justo Sanchez Aparicio
Oscar Gómez Merchan

77
81
80

37:35
37:54
45:07

2:00:36
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FINAL 12/09/2021 9:30

Pto Dorsal
Nombre
Club

Fecha de Nacimiento
Licencia

Orden Fn Marca

1 23 Maria Del Rosario Garcia-cervigon Mateos-aparicio
Atletismo Membrilla

28/09/1986
CR5221

2 36:58 1 1º CLM

2 71 Maria Lorenzo Vioque
MOTION

23/12/1990
GU1313

10 37:08 2 2º CLM

3 26 Esther Jimenez De Los Galanes Gonzalez Mohino
Atletismo Membrilla

01/12/1981
CR5232

5 39:40 3 3º CLM

4 75 Almudena De La Ossa Yunta
RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

08/11/1981
CU2094

12 39:53 4

5 27 (t) Maria Del Rocio Navarro Becerra
Atletismo Membrilla

03/12/1981
CR241

6 42:03 5

6 70 Eva Moreno Sánchez
MASTER FENIX HELLIN

18/02/1978
AB105

9 42:30 6

7 25 Ramona Trujillo Mateos
Atletismo Membrilla

22/09/1978
CR4985

4 42:49 7

8 82 Sandra Sánchez García
RunFaster JC Ossa Tarancon

22/10/1974
CU2092

13 43:00 8

9 28 Silvia Alvin Mendoza
Atletismo Membrilla

07/05/1978
CR32

7 43:31 9

10 72 Fátima De La Llave González
PHI Grupo Polideportivo

12/04/1982
TCLM104

11 43:50 10

11 24 Maria Jose Jimenez Herrerias
Atletismo Membrilla

08/01/1982
CR4984

3 43:54 11

12 46 Rocio Bajo Selma
VALMOJADO ATLETISMO

02/10/1988
TCLM89

8 48:49 12

13 19 Julia Llopis García
Atletismo Albacete

01/05/1962
AB1700

1 51:36 13

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS

Pto Nombre Año de Nac. Marca

1
1
3
5
7
9

11

MEBCR - Atletismo Membrilla
Maria Del Rosario Garcia-cervigon Mateos-aparicio
Esther Jimenez De Los Galanes Gonzalez Mohino
(t) Maria Del Rocio Navarro Becerra
Ramona Trujillo Mateos
Silvia Alvin Mendoza
Maria Jose Jimenez Herrerias

86
81
81
78
78
82

36:58
39:40
42:03
42:49
43:31
43:54

1:58:41
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